
2020  /  Kitchen Collection



Contents

Tips & Advice
Chippendale Kitchens� 04

A Pinch of Magic� 06

Kitchen Colour� 08

Embracing Colour� 10

Texture & Pattern	�  12

Kitchen Ranges
Shaker� 14 

Traditional� 42

Modern� 58

Options & Accessories
Planning� 98

Door Collection� 100

Colour Palette� 102

Cabinets� 104

Drawers� 106

Handle Styles� 108

Handleless Kitchens� 110

Sinks & Taps� 112

Worktops� 114

Lighting� 118

Sockets & Switches�  121

Design Features� 122

Organisation� 126

Clever Storage� 128

FAQs� 132

Index� 134

Kitchen Specifications� 135

Design your kitchen in the comfort of your own home.

Why not uses our kitchen visualiser tool at

chipvisualiser.co.uk

Our kitchens are made for life. Not just that they last 
a lifetime, although our 20 year guarantee will assure 
you of that, but they’re made to be lived in. 

We guarantee that your kitchen cabinets will be free 
from defects in materials and workmanship, or else 
we’ll repair or replace free of charge, for a full 20 years. 

Plus we also cover your doors and selected accessories 
for 15 years, so you can enjoy your new kitchen knowing 
you're taken care of by our guarantee.

Your  
Guarantee

20
Y E A R

GUA R A N T E E
on all cabinets, hinges  

& drawer boxes

http://www.chipvisualiser.co.uk


Chippendale Kitchens

0
5

0
4

Here’s everything you need to make your 
kitchen dreams a reality. A space that is 
truly yours, that makes living and enter-
taining an effortless joy. A space where 
your loved ones want to be. If you’re look-
ing for something exceptional, designed 
and made just for you, then welcome. 
You’re right where you should be.

We design kitchens for life. Not just that 
they last, although our superb British build 
quality assures that they do, but spaces 
where real life happens. From mornings 
of quiet reflection to evenings of roaring 

laughter – every knock, burn and spillage 
that happens in your kitchen is anticipated 
by its design. Easy to live in, easy to love. 

Our range of premium quality kitchens 
are built using the finest materials from 
around the world, manufactured right 
here in our purpose-built factory in the 
heart of Yorkshire. 

Our factory is home to a state-of-the-art 
production facility where we use the finest 
materials and components to make the 
best kitchens we possibly can. 

Chippendale kitchens
Prestigious British design and quality

Welcome to



0
7

Yo
ur

 n
ew

 k
itc

he
n 

is
 g

oi
ng

 to
 b

e 
th

e 
he

ar
t o

f y
ou

r 
ho

m
e,

 so
 it

 r
ea

lly
 sh

ou
ld

 b
e 

so
m

et
hi

ng
 sp

ec
ia

l. 
T

ha
t’s

 w
hy

 a
ll 

of
 o

ur
 k

itc
he

ns
 a

re
 m

ad
e 

w
ith

 lo
ve

, s
ki

ll 
an

d 
at

te
nt

io
n.

 B
ut

 fo
r 

th
at

 e
xt

ra
 s

pe
ci

al
 

so
m

et
hi

ng
, t

ha
t’s

 u
p 

to
 yo

u.
 A

 sp
la

sh
 o

f c
ol

ou
r h

er
e,

 a
n 

ac
ce

ss
or

y t
he

re
. A

ll 
it 

ta
ke

s i
s a

 fe
w

 p
er

so
na

l 
to

uc
he

s t
o 

br
in

g 
th

at
 a

ll-
im

po
rt

an
t p

in
ch

 o
f m

ag
ic

. 

The heart of the home

A
 p

in
ch

 o
f m

ag
ic



Chippendale Kitchens

0
9

0
8

W
he

n 
pl

an
ni

ng
 a 

ne
w 

ki
tc

he
n,

 yo
ur

 co
lo

ur
 p

al
et

te
 sh

ou
ld

 b
e 

on
e o

f y
ou

r f
ir

st 
co

ns
id

er
at

io
ns

. E
ffe

ct
iv

e u
se

 o
f c

ol
ou

r c
an

 
be

 th
e d

iff
er

en
ce

 b
et

w
ee

n 
a k

itc
he

n 
yo

u 
lik

e a
nd

 a 
ki

tc
he

n 
yo

u 
lo

ve
. W

e 
gi

ve
 yo

u 
th

e 
ch

oi
ce

 o
f d

oo
r c

ol
ou

r,
 w

or
kt

op
s,

 
w

al
ls,

 c
ab

in
et

s a
nd

 fl
oo

ri
ng

. 

If
 yo

ur
 d

re
am

 k
itc

he
n 

is
 a

 m
in

im
al

is
t s

pa
ce

 th
en

 w
hi

te
 is

 
ha

rd
 to

 b
ea

t, 
ot

he
rw

is
e 

a s
ub

du
ed

 p
as

te
l w

ill
 m

ak
e 

a g
re

at
 

fo
un

da
tio

n 
ag

ai
ns

t w
hi

ch
 yo

u 
ca

n 
ac

ce
nt

 a
 b

ol
de

r 
fe

at
ur

e 
w

al
l o

r 
w

or
kt

op
. W

he
n 

it 
co

m
es

 to
 p

ai
nt

 fi
ni

sh
es

, m
at

t i
s 

be
tte

r 
us

ed
 fo

r 
la

rg
e 

ar
ea

s b
ut

 c
on

sid
er

ed
 u

se
 o

f g
lo

ss
 c

an
 

br
in

g 
re

al
 e

le
ga

nc
e.

 

K
itc

he
n 

co
lo

ur

Tips and advice



Chippendale Kitchens

1
1

1
0

E
xperim

enting w
ith colour is one of the m

ost fun parts of the process. It’s w
here you can 

really express yourself, play around w
ith different ideas and discover w

hat w
orks for you. 

H
ere’s som

e things to think about w
hen picking your palette…

Lighting can drastically change the mood of a room.  
Well-lit colours appear brighter and more intense,  

where shade can be used to control contrast. 

Less is more. Having just one or two accent pieces can really  
bring the element of surprise to your kitchen. 

Accessories are the simplest means of bringing colour to your space, 
and you can always swap them out when you fancy a change. 

E
m

bracin
g colour

Tips and advice

2

1

3

4

Texture adds depth to colour. Changing the way light hits a 
surface adds a whole new range of colours to your palette. 



Chippendale Kitchens

1
3

1
2

Tips and advice

Introducing texture

Textures deepen and define a space. N
atural w

oodgrains and fabrics w
ill bring hom

eliness, m
etals and m

arble 
a contem

porary feel. M
ake a feature of a tiled splashback or contrast a glossy finish w

ith soft furnishings. 
A

s p
at

te
rn

 se
ek

in
g 

cr
ea

tu
re

s w
e 

ta
ke

 jo
y i

n 
fi

nd
in

g 
an

d 
co

nt
ra

st
in

g 
th

em
. B

ut
 o

nl
y s

o 
fa

r.
 A

s w
ith

 p
at

te
rn

s i
n 

m
us

ic
, t

he
re

 n
ee

ds
 

to
 b

e 
ha

rm
on

y f
or

 th
e 

ef
fe

ct
 to

 b
e 

pl
ea

si
ng

. U
se

 p
at

te
rn

 sp
ar

in
gl

y i
n 

yo
ur

 k
itc

he
n 

w
ith

 a
 fe

w
 su

bt
le

 co
nt

ra
st

s,
 a

nd
 th

ey
 w

ill
 si

ng
. 

Playing with pattern

Tips:

Tips:



Shaker
1

4

1
5

Shaker

The Range
Moda Painted Graphite & Turquoise� 16

Moda Ivory & Cashmere� 18

Moda White� 19

Moda Light Grey� 19

Shaker Wood Painted Limestone & Anthracite� 20

Concept Painted Ivory & Cashmere� 22

Verve Painted Light Blue� 24

Verve Ivory� 26

Classic Painted Ivory & Cashmere� 28

Solo Shaker Gloss White� 30

Ivory Prelude� 32

Gloss Stone Shaker� 34

Hilton Painted Ivory� 36

Lissa Oak Wood Shaker� 38

Sand Oak Wood Shaker� 39

Verve Lissa Oak� 40

Verve Sand Oak & Verve Painted Oxford Blue� 40

Shaker
Simplicity. That’s what defines our Shaker range. We’ve drawn inspiration 
from the Shakers of New England, who made a virtue of minimalist living. 

They believed that unnecessary decoration was dishonest. Instead, they focused on  
the quality and utility of an object – seeing making things this way as a form of prayer. 

That’s why our Shaker range puts functionality at its core, with clean simple lines  
that allow for infinite customisation and guarantee timeless style.

YEAR GUARANTEE
on all cabinets, hinges & drawer boxes20



Shaker Shaker

1
7

1
6

Moda Painted

Graphite & Turquoise
Shaker door with a smooth painted foil wrapped frame and centre panel .

Available in a choice of 21 colours. Find our colour palette on page 102



Choosing your handles 
As well as changing how you interact with your kitchen,  
your choice of handles will make a big impression on the  

overall visual effect of your space. See page 108

Shaker

1
9

1
8

Shaker

Moda

Ivory & Cashmere
Shaker door with a wrapped, smooth painted-effect finish.

Moda White

Moda Light Grey



Shaker Shaker

2
1

2
0

Available in a choice of 21 colours. Find our colour palette on page 102

Shaker Wood Painted

Limestone & Anthracite
Shaker door with a painted solid timber frame and veneered centre panel.



Shaker Shaker

2
3

2
2

Concept Painted

Ivory & Cashmere
Shaker door with a recessed handle in a painted finish.

Available in a choice of 21 colours. Find our colour palette on page 102



Shaker Shaker

2
5

2
4

Available in a choice of 21 colours. Find our colour palette on page 102

Verve Painted

Light Blue
Shaker door with a painted foil wrapped frame and  
centre panel in a woodgrain finish.



Shaker Shaker

2
7

2
6

Verve Ivory
Shaker door with an ivory woodgrain effect finish.



Shaker Shaker

2
9

2
8

Available in a choice of 21 colours. Find our colour palette on page 102

Classic Painted

Ivory & Cashmere
Shaker door with a smooth painted 
frame and centre panel.



Shaker Shaker

3
1

3
0

Solo Shaker  
Gloss White
Shaker door combined with an integrated  
pull handle in a gloss white finish.



Shaker Shaker

3
3

3
2

Ivory Prelude
Shaker door with a matt ivory finish.



Shaker Shaker

3
5

3
4

Gloss Stone Shaker
Shaker door with a gloss stone finish.



Shaker Shaker

3
7

3
6

Available in a choice of 21 colours. Find our colour palette on page 102

Hilton Painted

Ivory
Shaker door featuring chamfered edges, in a painted solid ash frame.



Shaker Shaker

3
9

3
8

Sand Oak Wood Shaker
Shaker door with a timber frame and veneered centre  

panel in a Sand Oak finish.

Lissa Oak Wood Shaker
Shaker door with a solid oak frame and veneered centre 
panel in a Lissa Oak finish.



Shaker Shaker

4
1

4
0

Verve Sand Oak & Verve Painted

Oxford Blue
Shaker door with a Sand Oak woodgrain effect finish.

Verve Lissa Oak
Shaker door with a Lissa Oak woodgrain effect finish.

Available in a choice of 21 colours. Find our colour palette on page 102



4
3

TraditionalTraditional
4

2

Traditional
Inspired by the asceticism of a Georgian servant’s kitchen,  
our traditional range comes from humble origins through 
generations of design innovation right up to the modern day. 

The result is a range of spaces with all the warmth and character of a  
classic country kitchen, and the hidden gadgetry of a Bond villain’s lair. 

Using the latest production techniques enables us to guarantee a level of 
quality that even the bourgeois of the Georgian era couldn’t have imagined, 
whilst retaining a timeless style that is endlessly customisable. 

The Range
Grooved Ivory� 44

Abbey Painted Indigo Blue & Sky� 46

Abbey� 48

Stately Shaker Painted Ivory & Oxford Blue� 50

Georgian Painted Ivory & Hickory� 52

Heritage Painted Cashmere� 54

Regent Ivory� 56

YEAR GUARANTEE
on all cabinets, hinges & drawer boxes20



Traditional Traditional

4
5

4
4

Grooved Ivory
Square framed door with a grooved ivory centre panel.



Traditional Traditional

4
7

4
6

Abbey Painted

Indigo Blue & Sky
Shaker style door featuring an inner beading 
with a smooth painted finish.

Available in a choice of 21 colours. Find our colour palette on page 102



Traditional Traditional

4
9

4
8

Abbey
Square framed door with a beaded centre  
panel in a smooth limestone finish.



Traditional Traditional

5
1

5
0

Available in a choice of 21 colours. Find our colour palette on page 102

Stately Shaker Painted

Ivory & Oxford Blue
Shaker style door featuring an inner beading with a painted solid 
timber frame and veneered centre panel.



Traditional Traditional

5
3

5
2

Available in a choice of 21 colours. Find our colour palette on page 102

Georgian Painted

Ivory & Hickory
In-frame effect door in a smooth painted finish.



Traditional Traditional

5
5

5
4

Available in a choice of 21 colours. Find our colour palette on page 102

Heritage Painted

Cashmere
Solid timber painted square framed door with a raised centre panel.



Traditional Traditional

5
7

5
6

Regent Ivory
Square framed door with a raised centre  
panel in a smooth ivory finish.



Modern Modern

5
9

5
8

Modern 
Our modern range focuses on the essentials,  
with fresh sculptural styling and ergonomic design. 

These kitchens lend themselves to ordered, minimal living, 
with a wealth of hidden storage features to keep surfaces clear. 

With simple forms and a huge range of custom options,  
you’ll find tailoring your modern kitchen to your own  
tastes a breeze. 

The Range
Affinity Painted Blush & White� 60

Vogue Smooth Light Grey & Lissa Oak� 62

Vogue Smooth Graphite� 63

Vogue Smooth Cashmere & Driftwood� 64

Solo Gloss White� 66

Solo Gloss Cashmere� 68

Solo Gloss Anthracite & White� 70

Solo Gloss Limestone� 71

Solo Gloss Light Grey� 72

Solo Gloss Grey� 73

Solo Gloss Ivory� 73

Solo Painted White & Green� 74

Technica Gloss Cashmere� 76

Technica Gloss White� 78

Technica Gloss Ivory� 79

Technica Gloss Light Grey� 80

Technica Gloss Stone� 81

Technica Gloss Grey� 81

Lastra Painted Ivory & Light Blue� 82

Shimmer Gloss White� 84

Shimmer Gloss Ivory� 86

Shimmer Gloss Cashmere� 87

Vogue Driftwood� 88

Vogue Sand Oak� 88

Vogue New England Oak� 90

Vogue White Oak� 91

Vogue Brown Grey Avola & Opaco Painted Ivory� 92

Vogue White Avola� 92

Vogue Lissa Oak� 94

Pure Satin� 95
YEAR GUARANTEE
on all cabinets, hinges & drawer boxes20



Modern Modern

6
1

6
0

Affinity Painted

Blush & White
Slab door with a recessed handle in a smooth painted finish.

Available in a choice of 21 colours. Find our colour palette on page 102



Modern Modern

6
3

6
2

Vogue Smooth

Light Grey & Lissa Oak
Slab door in a smooth finish.

Vogue Smooth

Graphite
Slab door in a smooth finish.



Modern Modern

6
5

6
4

Vogue Smooth

Cashmere & Driftwood
Slab door in a smooth and woodgrain effect finish.



Modern Modern

6
7

6
6

Solo Gloss

White
Gloss lacquered door in a white finish 
with an integrated pull handle.



Modern Modern

6
9

6
8

Solo Gloss

Cashmere
Gloss lacquered door in a cashmere finish 
with an integrated pull handle.



Modern Modern

7
1

7
0

Solo Gloss

Limestone
Gloss lacquered door in a limestone finish  
with an integrated pull handle..

Solo Gloss

Anthracite & White
Gloss lacquered door in an anthracite and white finish  
with an integrated pull handle.



Modern Modern

7
3

7
2

Solo Gloss
Gloss lacquered door with an  
integrated pull handle.

Solo Gloss Light Grey

Solo Gloss Grey

Solo Gloss Ivory



Modern Modern

7
5

7
4

Available in a choice of 21 colours. Find our colour palette on page 102
Solo Painted

White & Green
Painted door with an integrated pull handle.



Modern Modern

7
7

7
6

Technica Gloss

Cashmere
Slab door in a gloss cashmere finish.



Modern Modern

7
9

7
8

Technica Gloss

Ivory
Slab door in a gloss ivory finish.

Technica Gloss

White
Slab door in a gloss white finish.



Modern Modern

8
1

8
0

Technica Gloss
Slab door in a gloss finish.

Technica Gloss Light Grey

Technica Gloss Stone

Technica Gloss Grey



Modern Modern

8
3

8
2

Available in a choice of 21 colours. Find our colour palette on page 102

Lastra Painted

Ivory & Light Blue
Slab door in a painted matt finish.



Modern Modern

8
5

8
4

Shimmer Gloss

White
Slab door in a gloss white finish.



Modern Modern

8
7

8
6

Shimmer Gloss

Cashmere
Slab door in a gloss cashmere finish.

Shimmer Gloss

Ivory
Slab door in a gloss ivory finish.



Modern Modern

8
9

8
8

Vogue Sand Oak
Slab door in a woodgrain Sand Oak finish.

Vogue Driftwood
Slab door in a woodgrain Driftwood finish.



Modern Modern

9
1

9
0

Vogue  
White Oak
Slab door in a woodgrain White Oak finish.

Vogue  
New England Oak
Slab door in a woodgrain New England Oak finish.



Modern Modern

9
3

9
2

Vogue 
White Avola
Slab door in a woodgrain White Avola finish.

Vogue  
Brown Grey Avola &  
Opaco Painted

Ivory
Slab door in a woodgrain Brown Grey Avola finish.



Modern Modern

9
5

9
4

Pure  
Satin
Slab door in a matt white finish.

Vogue  
Lissa Oak
Slab door in a woodgrain Lissa Oak finish.



Chippendale
9

6

9
7

Kitchens

Make it to your taste... 
Your new kitchen is the room you’ll spend most of your time in, so it needs to be as much 
a joyful extension of yourself as it is a working space. We’ll provide the units, fixtures and 
fittings to your specification. But only you can bring a splash of personality. 

Be playful and experiment. Every detail you choose will bring a new flavour to your kitchen. 
But don’t go stir-crazy, a dash of originality goes a long way.

Options & Accessories
Planning� 98

Door Collection� 100

Colour Palette� 102

Cabinets� 104

Drawers� 106

Handle Styles� 108

Handleless Kitchens� 110

Sinks & Taps� 112

Worktops� 114

Lighting� 118

Sockets & Switches�  121

Design Features� 122

Organisation� 126

Clever Storage� 128

FAQs� 132

Index� 134

Kitchen Specifications� 135

Finishing Touches



Chippendale Kitchens

9
9

9
8

Our trusted retailers are on hand to guide you through the process,  
but here’s five things to think about before you begin.

As exciting as designing your kitchen can be, it’s still an investment that 
needs care and consideration. Proper planning can result in a more 

functional, enjoyable space that stands the test of time. 

The right way to buy a kitchen

Planning

Step I:  Layout 

Take a look at your existing kitchen. How could the 
space be better used? Do any walls need to be knocked 
through? Take measurements wall-to-wall and come up 
with as accurate a floor plan as possible. Think about the 
appliances and features you’d like to include and how 
to arrange them, then bring your plans to one of our 
expert retailers. 

Step II:  Expertise 

A specialist will go through your plans with you and 
make sure you haven’t overlooked anything. The last 
thing you want is doors knocking into each other,  
or areas of restricted movement. Less is more –  
prioritise space over features. 

Step III:  Doors & Worktops 

Here’s where the fun starts. Take a look at our extensive 
range of door styles, worktops and paint options. 
Experiment with texture and pattern, perhaps even 
contrast door colours between base and wall cabinets. 
Just remember to enjoy the process – play around and 
find what works for you.

Step IV:  Storage Solutions 

We do storage differently. From our world of 
customisable organisation options to cutting-edge 
innovations from Kesseböhmer, including the award 
winning LeMans corner system – we make sure that 
even the most limited storage space is used optimally. 
Meaning your sides are always clear, and everything is 
where you want it to be. 

Step V:  Finishing Touches 

Time to choose your door handles (unless you’ve gone 
handleless), sink and taps, lighting, drawers and design 
features. You can even start getting inspired about 
accessories – see our Instagram – but once you’re happy 
with all of your choices, let our retailer know and we can 
start the ball rolling.



1
0

1

1
0

0

Lissa Oak  
Wood Shaker 

Stately  
Painted Shaker 

Verve  
Ivory 

Hilton  
Painted 

Verve  
Painted 

Gloss  
Stone Shaker 

Classic  
Painted 

Sand Oak  
Wood Shaker 

Georgian  
Painted 

Solo Shaker  
Gloss White 

Moda  
Painted 

Verve  
Lissa Oak 

Heritage  
Painted 

Ivory  
Prelude 

Abbey  
Painted 

Concept  
Painted 

Moda  
Light Grey 

Moda  
White 

Moda  
Cashmere 

Moda  
Ivory

Verve  
Sand Oak 

Regent  
Ivory 

Abbey 

Painted  
Wood Shaker 

Vogue 
White Oak 

Lastra  
Painted 

Solo  
Painted 

Vogue Smooth 
Graphite 

Vogue  
Sand Oak 

Solo Gloss  
Grey 

Vogue Smooth 
Light Grey 

Vogue  
New England Oak 

Technica Gloss  
Grey 

Solo Gloss  
Light Grey 

Vogue Smooth 
Cashmere 

Affinity  
Painted 

Vogue 
Brown Grey Avola 

Shimmer Gloss  
White 

Technica Gloss 
Cashmere 

Solo Gloss  
White 

Vogue 
White Avola 

Shimmer Gloss  
Ivory 

Technica Gloss  
White 

Solo Gloss  
Cashmere 

Vogue 
Lissa Oak 

Shimmer Gloss 
Cashmere 

Technica Gloss  
Stone 

Technica Gloss  
Ivory 

Solo Gloss  
Anthracite 

Solo Gloss 
Limestone 

Pure  
White 

Vogue 
Driftwood 

Technica Gloss  
Light Grey 

Solo Gloss  
Ivory 

Door CollectionOptions

Modern

Shaker

Traditional

Door Collection
The door style can define the whole look and feel of your 
new kitchen. That’s why we’ve created a door range to suit 
every kind of home and every kind of taste.

Grooved  
Ivory 



1
0

3

1
0

2
Colour PaletteOptions

21 Paint colours - 
bolder, brighter, better choice 
Let your personality shine and make your new kitchen  
truly your own, with a newly expanded range of exciting 
door colours to choose from.

We’ve released seven new on-trend colours to brighten things up:  
Blush, Turquoise, Slate, Sky, Indigo Blue, Graphite and Heather. That means 
you can now choose from a spectrum of 21 inspiring hues. From elegant Ivory 
to deep Oxford Blue to bold Anthracite, there’s a colour to suit every taste.

The colours shown in this brochure are as accurate as the printing process allows and 
therefore we strongly recommend that you contact your Chippendale retailer to view 
a display or door sample before placing your order.

Colour Palette 13 Painted door styles - new designs and classic finishes
Personalise your kitchen cabinets by opting for the perfect door style, with different 
approaches to shaping, decoration, cut and texture producing distinctive character.

Now there are even more styles to choose from, as we’ve introduced three brand-new looks to the selection, making a 
total of 13. From the ultimate minimalism of the Verve to the traditional elegance of the Georgian, our range allows 
you to browse a creative collection of different looks before deciding on your perfect style.

Colour Combinations
With such a range of colours to choose from, it can be hard to settle on a scheme – so for inspiration 
below we’ve provided a few examples of core colours and complementary accents. Whether you opt to 
accent your base or wall units is up to you, but even subtle accenting can bring real drama to your space. 

White

Light Grey

Oxford Blue

Ivory

Slate

Indigo Blue

Limestone

Graphite

Anthracite

Oyster

Light Blue

Sky

Sandstone

Green

Turquoise

Cashmere

Sage Grey

Blush

Hickory

Steel Blue

Heather

Georgian Hilton Wood Shaker Stately Shaker HeritageAbbey

Slate Light Blue Limestone

Core Core Core

Blush Turquoise Anthracite

Accent Accent Accent

Palette Key
The above symbol indicates that the item you’re looking at  
is available in our range of 21 stunning painted colours.

AffinityConceptLastra Classic SoloModaVerve



1
0

5

1
0

4
CabinetsOptions

1 0 4

11 Cabinet Finishes - a flash of personality
Inside your cabinets is the perfect place to add a flash of personality to your new kitchen.

We have a selection of 11 cabinet finishes to choose from. Don't be afraid to consider different looks and shades.  
Together with the 21 door colours, you can mix to your heart's content, creating your perfect combination for no extra cost.

Graphite cabinets can be  
matched with graphite frontals, 
drawers and wirework for a fully 
co-ordinated look. 

Go to page 128 to view our clever 
storage solutions in graphite.

All our cabinet components are made to the  
highest standards of British manufacturing.  
Not only are they easy to store and assemble,  
but they’re flexible enough to work around any issues 
that could conceivably arise during installation. 
Uneven floors, slanted walls and awkward staircases 
are no problem. With Chippendale you’ll always  
get the perfect fit. 

All this simply means that your only worry when choosing your 
cabinets is what they bring to the style of your kitchen. Do you  
want the warmth of a natural wood effect or a gloss finish?

Extra features like adjustable shelving, soft-closing hinges and  
anti-tip fittings make your cabinets unique. 

Choose from a number  
of customisable options:
•	 Adjustable shelf positions 

•	 Front-frame fixings vertically and horizontally adjustable 

•	 Adjustable legs for fitting base units on uneven floors 

•	 Glass shelves as standard for glazed units

•	 50mm service void for ease of maintenance

Platinum White

Gloss White

Gloss Stone

Matt CashmereMatt Ivory

Gloss Ivory

Aluminium

Gloss Cashmere

Lissa Oak

Sand Oak Graphite (fully co-ordinated)

Cabinets 



1
0

7

1
0

6
DrawersOptions

GRASS® Scala Stone & Nova Pro Aluminium Drawer Features
• �Ultra-smooth – Fully synchronised drawer runners open 
smoothly and with low force

• �Soft-close – Smooth and silent action prevents slamming  
of drawers

• �Strong – Full extension runners mean load-bearing capacity  
is 40kg (more than conventional drawer systems)

• �Spacious – More storage space provided by twin-wall,  
metal-sided drawer box with straight internal sides

• �Solid base – A 16mm base delivers extra rigidity and reliability

• �Easy-clean – Tool-free removal of the drawer and drawer front 
make thorough cleaning hassle-free

GRASS® SCALA STONE 
Pan Drawer with Rails

GRASS® NOVA PRO 
Drawer with Rails

GRASS® SCALA STONE 
(with square side profile). 
Supplied as a free-of-charge option.

GRASS® NOVA PRO ALUMINIUM 
(with curved side profile).
Supplied as standard.

Luxury Oak 
Drawer Boxes
Superior solid oak drawer boxes will add luxury 
to any kitchen. These are available in both drawer 
boxes and pan drawers, held together with the 
traditional dovetail joint, and fitted with GRASS® 
soft-close runners. Oak is particularly well paired 
with painted ranges. 

GRASS® SCALA STONE

Drawers
GRASS® Scala Stone & Nova Pro
Chippendale kitchens proudly use drawer boxes by GRASS®, a world-class supplier of quality 
drawer systems. With perfect alignment and soft-close technology, they're as enjoyable to use  
as they are practical. 

The choice is yours between three different drawer options. Scala Stone, Nova Pro  
and Luxury Oak.



1
0

9

1
0

8

Modern handles Traditional handles

Please note, not all handles are suitable for each kitchen. Your Chippendale retailer will happily advise 
you on suitability and cost. All handles are fitted vertically unless specifically stated.

Handle Styles
As well as changing how you interact with your kitchen, your choice of handles will 
make a big impression on the overall visual effect of your space. Take your time and 
choose carefully. 

Handle StylesOptions

739

761

665

625

609

768

715

746

762

719

669

634

611

770

748

763

721

687

638

617

772

750

764

733689

673

640

619

774

759

737

674

653

620

776

760

738

678

623

604

711

757

677

655

784 785

778

742

682

600

779

744

725692

660

602 603

780

752

727 729

693

663

631607

781

754

731

694

664

651

782

756

667652

783

735



Chippendale Kitchens

1
1

1

1
1

0

Handleless Kitchens
The culmination of  years of reductive design has led to our ultra-modern handleless range. 

Discover Touch, the latest storage innovations cleverly hidden  
within elegant, flowing forms. 

Touch
If even the subtlest of concealed handles isn’t minimal enough for you, 
there’s always touch-open drawers. As well as upholding your seamless 

design, they have the added benefit of being a joy to use. 

One or two units, like appliances and pull-out larders, do still require 
handles. But don’t worry – we have a discreet solution for all of them,  

so your minimal design will always have full effect. Scan via instagram and see 
our kitchens come alive.

Open Instagram and tap to search, you’ll see this  top right.

Scan the nametag above and you’ll be taken straight  
to our instagram feed for further inspiration.

chipvisualiser.co.uk
Visit our website for more information, inspiration and videos  

with advice on how to create your perfect kitchen.

Try our online visualiser

http://chipvisualiser.co.uk


1
1

3

1
1

2
Sinks  TapsOptions

Sinks & Taps
It’s where potatoes are peeled for a hearty Sunday roast. It’s where little hands are rinsed 
after dipping into the cake mix. And it’s where your best plates – the ones too delicate for the 
dishwasher – are washed up ready to entertain guests another time.

That’s why we take our sinks seriously. Chippendale’s sleek stainless steel products are made  
from the highest grade steel available, which is resistant to staining, rusting and corrosion. 

Our HYDRA ceramic sinks come in different colours, from black to white, for a striking impression or a 
classic style. But looks aren’t everything: the 80% quartz granite also has anti-bacterial properties, as well 
as being resistant to heat, burns and stains.

TITAN 1.0 Inset BowlEUROPA 1.5 Inset Bowl

BELFAST 1.0 Bowl Sink 
(White)

EUROPA 1.0 Inset BowlEUROPA 1.0 Bowl Compact

TITAN 1.5 Inset Bowl

TITAN 1.0 Inset Bowl Compact

PORTLAND 1.0 Bowl PORTLAND 1.5 Bowl

PLUTO 1.0 Bowl  
(reversible)

NOVA 1.0 Bowl 
Undermount 

Large

NOVA 1.5 Bowl 
Undermount

JUPITER 1.5 Bowl 
(reversible)

NOVA 1.0 Bowl 
Undermount 

Small

PLUTO 1.5 Bowl  
(reversible)

SATURN 1.5 Bowl
Undermount

LIBRA 1.0 Bowl Small LIBRA 1.0 Bowl MERCURY DrainerMERCURY 1.0 Bowl SATURN 1.0 Bowl
Undermount 

LIBRA 1.5 Bowl

HYDRA 1.5 Bowl 
(Grey)

HYDRA 1.0 Bowl 
(White)

HYDRA 1.5 Bowl 
(White)

HYDRA 1.0 Bowl 
(Black)

HYDRA 1.5 Bowl 
(Black)

HYDRA 1.0 Bowl 
(Grey)

† Ideal for mounting on a solid surface such as wood or granite.  * No diffuser supplied.  ** Requires a minimum 5 metre head or pressured system.  ‡ Also available in Chrome. 
All taps are WRAS approved except: Liberty, Swan, Cox Cruciform and Flexio.

CHARON Chrome

ELARA Chrome

ERIS Brushed ‡

IDA White

LEDA White

CHARON Black

VESTA Chrome

IDA Black

LEDA Chrome

CORA Brushed ‡

CHARON Grey

LIBERTY Chrome 

IDA Brushed

LEDA Black

COX CRUCIFORM  
Chrome**

CHARON Brushed

SWAN Chrome*

IDA Chrome

LEDA Brushed

FLEXIO Chrome † 

CHARON White

EVA Brushed ‡

IDA Grey

LEDA Grey

U NECK SINGLE LEVER  
Chrome



1
1

5

1
1

4
WorktopsOptions

40 & 22mm

Duropal are a leading supplier of quality laminate worktops throughout Europe, and the Quadra range of worktops is an ideal 
alternative to solid surface, granite or timber worktops. The Quadra profile is designed to provide the appearance of solid surface 

worktops and the unique ‘seal groove’ ensures a lifetime of protection against moisture and steam.

These high quality, fashionable and durable worktops are resistant to: sunlight, scratching, abrasion, stains (such as coffee, tea,  
red wine, ink), fruit juice spills, steam and cigarette burns, and have achieved the FIRA Gold Award for product excellence.

To view displays of Duropal worktops, please visit your local Chippendale retailer. 

Quadra Worktops
So, you’ve chosen your Chippendale Kitchen, now you need to select the right worktop to  

complete your design. To help you, we’ve chosen a comprehensive range of colours to 
complement the Chippendale range from the Duropal Quadra Worktop collection.

A range of Duropal worktops have been designed specifically  
to suit our curved base end and curved corner units perfectly. 
These worktops have a totally flat-faced profile and are a practical 
and cost-effective solution to solid surfaces and granite worktops. 
Curved worktops are available in both 40mm and 22mm 
thicknesses in all colours.

Available in all colours, splashbacks and upstands are an 
ideal alternative to tiling, protecting walls from splashes 
behind hobs and sinks.

Available in all colours, in 40mm and 22mm thicknesses 
(where available), gable ends are an ideal way to create a 
peninsular island unit effect, or can be used as a stylish 
way to end a run of base units.

Curved Worktops

Backboards & Upstands

Gable Ends

T
rebbia Stone

O
riental Stone

N
atural M

essina 
A

stral Q
uartz (gloss)

A
nthracite

R
om

a M
arble (gloss)

L
ight G

rey

O
xyd G

rey

B
rushed A

lum
inium

D
ark C

oppice O
ak

D
ark A

nthracite Fino

N
atural Sangha W

enge

Plum
 B

utcherblock

L
am

brate

Torino O
ak

Star B
lack

B
row

n O
ttaw

a

B
row

n Sahara

Ipanem
a G

rey 

C
osm

ic G
ranite

B
lack L

im
estone

N
atural C

oppice O
ak

G
rey Q

uartz 
N

ebula (gloss)

B
lack N

ebula 
(gloss)

Platon

A
ntique M

essina

H
arvard O

ak
R

abac

B
lack B

razil

A
stral Q

uartz

N
ero Portoro*

D
ark M

ountain O
ak

T
ivoli

W
oodm

ix B
lock

B
lock W

alnut

C
hapel O

ak

Ponderosa Pine

C
lay Sangha W

enge

Slate

B
ellato G

rey*

B
reccia Paradiso*

G
rey O

ttaw
a 



1
1

6

1
1

7

WorktopsOptions

40 & 22mm

12mm Compact Worktops

* Available in 20mm Quadra profile. 

For more inspiration visit

chippendalekitchens.co.uk

N
ero Portoro

M
etallic B

row
n

C
arrara M

arble

B
ellato G

rey

C
rick

C
halk

Ponderosa Pine 

D
ark M

ountain O
ak

O
riental Stone 

C
eram

ic R
ust

L
ight G

rey

A
nthracite 

Jura M
arble

T
ravertine

G
lacial Storm

M
arm

or B
ianco*

Sonom
a O

ak

L
ight M

arble

M
irabelle C

orro 

Ipanem
a W

hite 

Q
uartz Stone 

N
ebula (gloss)

W
hite B

eech Parquet

Taurus Sand

Q
uartz Stone

Icy W
hite

C
rystal W

hite

O
ak B

lock

L
ight C

ortona

E
l G

reco

A
nthracite Peru

Laminate Upstands  
& Splashbacks

A practical feature provides an opportunity  
to express your style.

An alternative to tiling can be extending the 
attractive worktop surface onto the back wall  
to protect from splashback and staining.

Available in all colours.

http://www.chippendalekitchens.co.uk


1
1

9

1
1

8
LightingOptions

NOVA Rechargeable Unit Light 
Code: LTCHRG

Strip Light in sizes 222, 343, 525 and 904mm
Code: LTLED 222, 343, 526 or 904

3m Bendable Strip with solid light
Code: LTBND3

2m Flexible Strip with high output 
Code: LTFLEXHP

SIGMA Flexible Bendable Strip Light 5m length 
Code: LTFX5

SENSOR Lighting in sets of 2 or 3
Code: LTSEN2 or 3

CAPELLA Triangular Light
Code: LTCAPELTRI

SIRIUS Tablet Light 
in sets of 2 or 3

Code: LTTAB 2 or 3

SOLARIS Rectangular Light 
in sets of 2 or 3

Code: LTDRC 2 OR 3

VEGA Square Downlight 
in set of 2 

Code: LTVSQ10

60 POINT Triangular Light
Code: LTTRI60

CAPELLA Round Light
Code: LTCAPELLA

SOLARIS Square Light 
in sets of 2 or 3

Code: LTDSQ 2 or 3

SOLARIS Rectangular Light 
in sets of 2 or 3

Code: LTSOLRC 2 OR 3

HALO Triangular Light 
in set of 2

Code: LTHALTRI2

ALPHA Square Light  
in Black in sets of 2 or 3

Code: LTASQ 2BL OR 3BL

POLARIS Triangular Light
Code: LTTRIPOL2

SOLARIS Square Light 
in sets of 2 or 3

Code: LTSOLSQ 2 or 3

VEGA Triangular Light 
in sets of 2 or 3

Code: LTVTRI 2 or 3

HALO Round Light
in set of 2

Code: LTHAL2

KEY: Diffused Light

ALPHA Rectangular Light  
in Black in sets of 2 or 3

Code: LTARC 2BL OR 3BL

POLARIS Round Light
Code: LTRNDPOL2

VEGA Round Downlight 
in set of 2 

Code: LTVDL2

Under Cabinet Lighting

Under Cabinet Strip Lighting

Flexible Strip Lighting

In Cabinet Lighting

Lighting
Lighting makes all the difference. From strip lights to drawer lights,  

and from cabinet lights to sensor lights, we know exactly how to  
bring  your brand new kitchen to life.

SIRIUS Magnetic Round Light 
in set of 2

Code: LTSDL2



1
2

1

1
2

0
Sockets & SwitchesOptions

Drawer Light to fit in 500,600,800,900mm drawers
Code: LTDRW50/60/80/90/100

SIRIUS Floating Shelf Light  
in sizes 600 or 900mm

Code: LTSHELF 60 or 90

VEGA Square Plinth Light set of 4 
Code: LTVPL4

Motorised Pop up Socket with 2 USB pins 
and wireless charger. Available in Black  

or Silver. Code: LTQISK BL or SL

TORINO Black Lit Shelf  
in sizes 600 or 900mm

Code: LTBXS 60BL or 90BL

VEGA Round Plinth Light set of 4 
Code: LTVRND4

Pop up Socket with 2 USB pins. 
Available in Black or Silver 

Code: LTSKT BL or SL

Glass Shelf Strips LED Light  
in pack of 2 strips 500mm unit 

Code: LTSHLED2

Drawer Lighting

Shelf Lighting

Plinth Lighting

Touch Dimmer Switch
Code: LTDIM

The touch dimmer offers a simple plug and play 
connection system, so a maximum of 6 lights can be 
controlled from a single switch.

Infra Red Door Sensor
Code: LTDRSWITCH

Switch is designed to work by automatically turning a 
light on or off when a door is opened or closed.

Infra Red Swipe Sensor Switch 
Code: LTIRSWITCH

Allows lights to be controlled by  
a swipe of the hand.

Sockets & Switches

Wireless Kinetic System for Smart Devices
Code: LTKINREC

The Wireless Kinetic Switch System doesn’t use batteries or wires 
and allows you to control the lights by hand using the wireless 
switch, from a smart device or through voice-controlled systems. 

Wireless Kinetic Switch in 1, 2 or 3 gang
Code: LTKINS 1, 2 OR 3

KEY: Diffused Light



1
2

3

1
2

2
Design featuresOptions

Design Features
Nothing could be more enjoyable than selecting the individual features that 
help set your new kitchen apart from the rest. Chippendale serves up a whole 
menu of different design options to choose from. Combine stylish touches 
and practical innovations to achieve the customised result you deserve.

Walk-in corner larder storage
Corner cupboards are tricky things. While there’s plenty of storage space,  
the depth means that all too often items get hidden, lost and forgotten. 
With that in mind, we designed our walk-In Corner Larder unit, with fully 
accessible storage and even a full-height wine rack. 

L-shape corner units
Specially designed to get the most out of these 
hard-to-reach spaces, our L-shape corner units 
are available in different sizes and are ideal for 
everyday accessible storage.

Using units differently
It’s time to take a fresh look at kitchen units. 
There’s no need for them to be standard or 
boring. With Chippendale you can create your 
very own unique design. For example, you could 
take a humble bridging unit and combine it with 
open plan shelving, creating a whole new design 
feature that’s practical as well as attractive.



1
2

5

1
2

4

Larder units with  
oak drawers
Few things beat the dignified beauty of real oak wood. 
That’s why, for our larder and pantry unit options, 
exquisitely crafted oak drawers are available in a variety 
of heights and styles. Experience the satisfaction of good 
taste each time you reach for a jar or a ramekin.

Glazed unit
It’s time to turn your wall units into eye-catching features. 
With one of our aluminium frames and glazing designs, 
you can turn a cupboard door into a cupboard window. 
Not only does this add a touch of chic, it also saves you 
opening every cupboard to check what’s inside.

Chunky pilaster
Add elements of traditional flair such as pilasters, small 
pillars that work perfectly with a Chippendale kitchen. 
The design means you can take complete control of 
building the right look and feel for your space.

Lift up wall units
Sometimes you need access to a storage space for longer, for 
example while cooking. But leaving cupboard doors open is 
unsightly and unsafe. Enter the lift-up wall unit. This flap 
door opens upwards and remains open until you’re ready 
to close it. Built-in soft-close technology means you’ll never 
have to hear it slam.

Curved corner unit
This sophisticated approach removes the angles from 
corners and adds a sweeping line instead, with a curved door 
that will suit both contemporary and traditional interiors. 
Pairing perfectly with curved laminate worktops, curved 
corner units are available with these kitchens:

Solo* (all colours), Classic (all colours), Hilton (all colours), 
Heritage (all colours), Stately Painted Shaker, Shaker Wood 
(all colours).

*�Please note that the curved unit used for Solo ranges is  
supplied with two doors.

Wicker baskets
For a real touch of rustic ambience, we recommend wicker 
basket storage. As base units they are ideal for larder-style 
storage, and the soft materials will add a note of warmth  
and tradition to your new kitchen.

Working mantel
Give your kitchen the solid respectability of a Victorian 
kitchen with an attractive mantel. Select from an array of 
veneered and painted finishes, then enjoy the extra storage 
as well as the vintage vibes.

Design featuresOptions



1
2

7

1
2

6
OrganisationOptions

Organisation
A fully functional, highly organised kitchen is also a beautiful one. Especially when 
it comes with a host of ingenious features and accessories designed to make life easier 
while looking great as well.

Utensils

ExtrasWaste

Drawers
Our cutlery drawers and utensil dividers 
are expertly designed to provide maximum 
practicality, with a wide range of stylish 
options to choose from. Whether you opt for 
plastic or luxurious oak finish, your retailer 
will help you decide the perfect combination 
of trays and dividers, to suit the width of 
your drawers.

Linero MosaiQ 
Midway System
Supplied conveniently as one handy pack, this midway 
rail system delivers beautiful form and practical function. 
With two 600mm rails, shelf, pot (with quiver),  
two utensil hooks and a kitchen roll holder, your most 
useful items will always be close at hand.

1	 Pull-out bin units

2	 Pull-out combi waste bin

3	 Swing-out cylinder waste bin

4	 Swing-out removable recycling bins

5	 Rectangular waste bin

6	� Removable oak storage boxes and removable  
oak pegs to keep crockery secure.

7	 Drip tray

8	 Pull-out towel rail and tray space

2 3

4 5

6

7 8

1



1
2

9

1
2

8
Clever StorageOptions

During the kitchen planning process it’s useful  
to imagine not just how you’d like the space to look,  
but just as importantly, how you typically use your  
space every day; Where are the pots and pans kept?  
How easy is it to see the contents at the back of my shelves? 
Can I actually reach every area of my cabinets, or am I 
planning wasted space? 

All of our kitchens come with the optional addition of Clever 
Storage products from Kesseböhmer; the best of German 
engineering that means your new kitchen design won’t just  
look great, but will make time spent unpacking shopping, 
preparing meals, and tidying up both quick and easy.

Clever  
Storage

Making your new kitchen  
as functional as it is attractive.

1 	� DISPENSA – Remarkably tidy storage space. The trays can 
be individually hung at heights to suit the contents, making 
DISPENSA a flexible solution providing a lot of storage with  
a very small footprint. 

2 	� DISPENSA SWING – This supply cabinet that’s really got  
that swing. When it is fully pulled out, it can be rotated 90°  
on its own axis so that either side can be turned to the front  
as required.

3 	� DISPENSA JUNIOR – Wave goodbye to waste. Slim base 
cabinets are notorious places for food which stays hidden until 
it’s no longer edible. The DISPENSA Junior allows for instant 
visibility and access to all areas of the unit in one motion.

4 	� CONVOY PREMIO – creates an emotional connection when 
you open or close it: The contents glide out of the cupboard, 
moving directly towards you so that you can reach them from 
three sides. With Convoy Premio stocking up on food becomes  
a real adventure.

Products are available in both matt silver and anthracite.

1

2

3 4



1
3

1

1
3

0
Clever StorageOptions

7 	� NO. 15 – Extra storage space and functionality. With the right fitting, 
narrow gaps can provide a surprising amount of storage space  
and functionality.

8 	� TANDEM ACCESS ALL AREAS – No other solution gives you the 
same level of visibility and accessibility of your groceries. The Tandem 
Larder allows for storage of a whole week's worth of groceries in just 
one unit; so don’t waste time searching through individual drawers, 
and don’t waste money losing food at the back of your shelves until it’s 
past its best!

9 	� TANDEM SOLO – The characteristic opening experience.  
One gentle pull opens the door and draws the fitting forward so  
that all the contents are in full view and easy reach.

 
Products are available in both matt silver and anthracite.

5	� iMOVE – The intelligent pull-down system 
for wall units. Having wall units in your  
new design doesn’t have to mean balancing 
on a chair or keeping a step stool handy;  
the iMove allows for easy accessibility to 
difficult to reach spaces, meaning wall 
cabinets can be fully utilised by everyone  
in the household.

6	 �LEMANS – Easy Accessibility is just  
around the corner. If you’re planning an  
“L” or “U” shaped kitchen then you will  
need to tackle the tricky corner space  
which will otherwise be wasted. With height 
adjustable trays that each pull completely 
out of the cabinet individually and boast a 
market leading weight and size capacity,  
the Kesseböhmer LeMans is the world's  
best-selling corner solution.

Experience the design every time you reach for a pot or 
pan with the LeMans Corner Storage system, awarded the 
Red Dot Design for outstanding design achievements.

5

6

7

9

8



Chippendale Kitchens

1
3

3

1
3

2

You’re bound to have some questions. To help you out, we thought that we’d answer some 
of the more frequently asked ones. If your specific question isn’t covered below, please just 

contact your approved Chippendale retailer who will be sure to assist.

Where can I see displays of 
Chippendale kitchens?
Just visit your local Chippendale retailer to see a selection of 
our displays and a full set of doors. To fully appreciate the 
quality our kitchens it’s always better to see them in person. 

Find your nearest Chippendale retailer at 
chippendalekitchens.co.uk/find-a-retailer 

Can I buy direct from Chippendale?
Chippendale kitchens are manufactured by Omega PLC and 
are only available via specialist retailers. This is to ensure 
specific knowledge is used to produce your ideal kitchen.

What happens if I pay a deposit to a 
retailer for an Chippendale kitchen 
and they cease trading before my 
kitchen is delivered?
This is unlikely, but we do run a Deposit Guarantee Scheme. 
This ensures that you’ll still get your Chippendale kitchen 
furniture at the current manufacturer’s recommended retail 
price list, less the deposit paid on furniture. This is under 
the provision that the amount paid to the dealer doesn’t 
exceed 50% of the manufacturer’s recommended retail price.

Do you charge for delivery?
All of our kitchens are delivered FREE* direct to your  
home and our two-man teams ensure your new kitchen  
is delivered with care and professionalism.

Do your kitchens carry a guarantee?
All Chippendale kitchens come with a 20 year guarantee on 
all cabinets, hinges and drawer boxes and a 15 year guarantee 
on doors and selected accessories. All products manufactured 
or supplied by Omega PLC will be free from defects in 
material and workmanship for the full duration of the 
guarantee, or else be replaced or repaired (at our discretion) 
free of charge. Subject to terms and conditions.

Please see omegaplc.co.uk for full details 

How long will it take me to receive my 
Chippendale kitchen?
Chippendale kitchens will be delivered within 3 weeks from 
the order being placed by the retailer. Painted kitchens are 
available within 4 weeks from order placement.

Are you KBSA accredited and what 
does that mean for me?
Yes, Chippendale kitchens are KBSA accredited and 
dedicated to upholding the Association's high standards  
of design, supply, installation and customer service.  
All members follow an approved Code of Conduct and are 
subject to strict monitoring to make sure you get the best 
professional service available. For further information  
please visit kbsa.org.uk.

*Minimum order value applies 

Frequently  
asked

questions

http://www.chippendalekitchens.co.uk/find-a-retailer
http://www.omegaplc.co.uk
http://www.kbsa.org.uk


KitchensChippendale
1

3
4

Index

ABBEY� 48
ABBEY PAINTED INDIGO BLUE & SKY � 46
AFFINITY PAINTED BLUSH & WHITE� 60
CLASSIC PAINTED IVORY & CASHMERE� 28
CONCEPT PAINTED IVORY & CASHMERE� 22
GLOSS STONE SHAKER� 34
GROOVED IVORY� 44
GEORGIAN PAINTED IVORY & HICKORY� 52
HERITAGE PAINTED CASHMERE� 54
HILTON PAINTED IVORY� 36
IVORY PRELUDE� 32
LASTRA PAINTED IVORY & LIGHT BLUE� 82

MODA
Moda Painted Graphite & Turquoise� 16
Moda Ivory & Cashmere� 18
Moda White� 19
Moda Light Grey� 19

PURE SATIN� 95
REGENT IVORY� 56

SHAKER 
Shaker Wood Painted Limestone & Anthracite� 20
Lissa Oak Wood Shaker� 38
Sand Oak Wood Shaker� 39

SHIMMER GLOSS	
Shimmer Gloss White� 84
Shimmer Gloss Ivory� 86
Shimmer Gloss Cashmere� 87

SOLO GLOSS	
Solo Gloss White� 66
Solo Gloss Cashmere� 68
Solo Gloss Anthracite & White� 70
Solo Gloss Limestone� 71
Solo Gloss Light Grey� 72
Solo Gloss Grey� 73
Solo Gloss Ivory� 73
Solo Painted White & Green� 74

SOLO SHAKER GLOSS WHITE� 30
STATELY SHAKER PAINTED IVORY & OXFORD BLUE� 50

TECHNICA GLOSS	
Technica Gloss Cashmere� 76
Technica Gloss White� 78
Technica Gloss Ivory� 79
Technica Gloss Light Grey� 80
Technica Gloss Stone� 81
Technica Gloss Grey� 81

VERVE 
Verve Painted Light Blue� 24
Verve Ivory� 26
Verve Lissa Oak� 40
Verve Sand Oak & Verve Painted Oxford Blue� 40

VOGUE SMOOTH
Vogue Smooth Light Grey & Lissa Oak� 62
Vogue Smooth Graphite� 63
Vogue Smooth Cashmere & Driftwood� 64

VOGUE
Vogue Driftwood� 88
Vogue Sand Oak� 88
Vogue New England Oak� 90
Vogue White Oak� 91
Vogue Brown Grey Avola & Opaco Painted Ivory� 92
Vogue White Avola� 92
Vogue Lissa Oak� 94

OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES
Planning� 98
Door Collection� 100
Colour Palette� 102
Cabinets� 104
Drawers� 106
Handle Styles� 108
Handleless Kitchens� 110
Sinks & Taps� 112
Worktops� 114
Lighting� 118
Sockets & Switches�  121
Design Features� 122
Organisation� 126
Clever Storage� 128
FAQs� 132
Index� 134
Kitchen Specifications� 135

1
3

5

P r i c e  G r o u p  0 a

Range Name Door Material Lead Time Curved Units

Vogue Brown Grey Avola Laminated MFC 6-11 days No

Vogue Driftwood Laminated MFC 6-11 days No

Vogue Lissa Oak Laminated MFC 6-11 days No

Vogue Sand Oak Laminated MFC 6-11 days No

Vogue Smooth (All colours) Laminated MFC 6-11 days No

Vogue White Avola Laminated MFC 6-11 days No

P r i c e  G r o u p  0 b
Shimmer (All doors) Laminated MFC 6-11 days No

Technica Gloss (All doors) PVC Wrapped MDF 6-11 days Yes

Vogue New England Oak Laminated MFC 6-11 days No

Vogue White Oak Laminated MFC 6-11 days No

P r i c e  G r o u p  1
Grooved Ivory PVC Wrapped MDF 6-11 days No

Ivory Prelude PVC Wrapped MDF 6-11 days Yes

Moda (All doors) PVC Wrapped MDF 6-11 days No

Pure White PVC Wrapped MDF 6-11 days Yes

Regent Ivory PVC Wrapped MDF 6-11 days No

Verve Ivory Foil Wrapped MDF 6-11 days Yes

Verve Lissa Oak Foil Wrapped MDF 6-11 days Yes

Verve Sand Oak Foil Wrapped MDF 6-11 days Yes

P r i c e  G r o u p  2
Abbey PVC Wrapped MDF 6-11 days No

Lastra Painted Painted MDF 4 weeks Yes

Moda Painted Painted PVC Wrapped MDF 4 weeks No

Verve Painted Painted Foil Wrapped MDF 4 weeks Yes

P r i c e  G r o u p  3
Abbey Painted Painted PVC Wrapped MDF 4 weeks No

Affinity Painted Painted MDF 4 weeks No

Classic Painted Painted MDF 4 weeks Yes

Concept Painted Painted MDF 4 weeks No

Georgian Painted Painted MDF 4 weeks Yes

Shaker Gloss Stone PVC Wrapped MDF 6-11 days Yes

Solo Gloss (All doors) Lacquered MDF 6-11 days Yes

Solo Painted Painted MDF 4 weeks Yes

P r i c e  G r o u p  4
Lissa Oak Wood Shaker Solid Oak Frame with Veneered Centre Panel 6-11 days Yes

Sand Oak Wood Shaker Solid Oak Frame with Veneered Centre Panel 6-11 days Yes

Solo Shaker Gloss White Lacquered MDF 6-11 days Yes

P r i c e  G r o u p  5
Heritage Painted Painted Solid Ash Frame with Veneered Centre Panel 4 weeks Yes

Hilton Painted Painted Solid Ash Frame with Veneered Centre Panel 4 weeks Yes

Shaker Wood Painted Painted Solid Ash Frame with Veneered Centre Panel 4 weeks Yes

Stately Shaker Painted Painted Solid Ash Frame with Beaded Veneered Centre Panel 4 weeks Yes

Kitchen Specifications



chippendalekitchens.co.uk

http://www.chippendalekitchens.co.uk

